
Wednesday, January 13
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

i L 1070et ah m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Instrumental Interiude
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
1 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Dinner at Antoine’s
10.30 Private Post10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Music from the Movies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 5p.m. Royal Tour Broadcast: H.R.H.The Duke of Edinburgh AddressesScientific Organisations1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 David Rose and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Housewives’ Quiz; Royal Tour
Report: Wellington Scene
1ZB Happiness ClubConcert Souvenirs |Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Piano Time
Rhumba Rhythms
Variety FareMusic to Remember: Chip Stevens
Evening Stars: The Pied Pipers
EVENING PROGRAMME
First Favourites
N.Z. Artists on Record
Mantovani and his Orchestra
Showtime
John Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeSimon Mystery
| Spy
Royal Tour ReporterThe Grey GooseThe Agatha Christie Mysteries
Johnny April
Eight-Hour Alibi
Melody MakersThe Ail Blacks in Britain: Jim

|Parker
10.0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot) |

10.15 in Sweeter Style ;10.30 All British Variety11. 0 With the Dance Bands
11.30 Goodnight Melodies
12. O Close down

ZLBwcaon6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Special Weather Forecast :

Railway Notices0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Tenor Time
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9.45 Orchestral Music
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Royal Tour Broadcast: Laying|Foundation Stone of Anglican Cathedral11.10 Light Variet :

12. 5 p.m. Royal Tour Broadcast: H.R.H..The Duke of Edinburgh Addresses|Scientific Organisations1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 English Orchestras
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Gardening|
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Talk; Fashions News; Five Fingers; RoyalTour Report from Wellington4.0 Stanley Black Conducts4.15 Elton Hayes
4.30 Sweet Rhythm4.45 Frederick Ferrari
5. 0 Today’s Singers5.15 Samba Time
5.30 Light Fingers5.45 Handful of Stars

EVENING PROGRAMME
. 0 Dinner Music _

30 Denny Dennis the Keynotes
45 Popular Top Tunes15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
30 Simon Mystery :45 The Octopus
0 Royal Tour Reporter :9 The Grey Goose :24 The Agatha Christie Mysteries.39 Johnny April54 On Your Seleotion :

9 Reserved :30 The All Blacks in Britain, by Jim)Parker45 Edmundo Ros’ Rhumba Band
10. O Popular Melodies of Today
12. 0 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH1100ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. op o’ the Morning Tunes0 Breakfast Session
QO Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)15 Tempo Bright
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30

Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
The Movie Magazine
Private Post ‘
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Famous Melodies
Shopping Reporter

12. 5p.m. Royal Tour Broadcast: H.R.H.The Duke of Edinburgh addressesScientific Organisations1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
/-62.30 Women’s Hour

povceae
McNab):

Fashion News; Flowers and Gardens3.15 Royal Tour Broadcast: Report from
Wellington
3.30 International Novelty Quartet3.45 #$Teresa Brewer4.0 Sing, Brother Bing4.15 The Three Suns
4.30 A Little Bit of Ireland
4.45 Laugh Your Cares Away5. 0 Black and White Keys
5.15 Windows and Doors
5.30 loe Cream Quiz5.45 Primo Scala and the Keynotes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Josephine Bradley and her Orches--tra
6.15 Leslie Stuart Favourites
6.30 Piano Time
6.45 Frank SinatraA Well-Marked Beat: Edmundo Ros

John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Simon MysteryThe Black Arrow
Royal Tour ReporterThe Grey GooseThe Agatha Christie Mysteries
Johnny April
The Intruder ‘i

Suppertime Interlude
All Blacks in the British Isles (Jim
arker) ‘s
Singers and Stringers
Dinah Shore
Sid Phillips and his Band
Light Variety Until Midnight

7 Close down

47B 1040 * saga m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
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7.3 Morning Star
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Accent on Melody10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D. x

11. O Variety Half-Hour11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. & p.m. Royal Tour Broadoast: H.R.H.The Duke of Edinburgh Addresses Scién-tific Organisations12.45 Lunch Music
1. 0 The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Melody Matinee
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Homemakers’ Quiz; Five Fingers3.15 Royal Tour Report from Welling-ton
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4. 0 Maids of Song and Melody4.15 Orchestra and Chorus
4.30 The Tenor is Beniamino Gigli4.45 Tangos and Rhumbas5. 0 Popular Parade5.30 The Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Variety6.30 They Were Champions6.45 New Releases
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Simon Mystery .

7.45 Famous Fortunes8. 0 Royal Tour Reporter8.9 The Grey Goose8.24 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.39 Johnny April *8.54 The Golden Road
9. 9 Reserved
9.30 All Blacks in British Isles, by JimParker
10. O Drama of Medicine
10.15 Dancing Room Only
12. 0 Close down
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a.m. Breakfast Session
Good Morning RequestsMusic by Brass Bands
Singing Stars: Mario Lanza
Delia of Four Winds
Dinner at Antoine’s
Barbara Dale
Albert Sandler’s Orchestra
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): |
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly;Film and Theatre News; My Favourite

Recipe
12. 5p.m. Royal Tour Broadcast12.46 Lunch Music
Music #y Eric Coates
Vocal Duets by Jeannette Mac-Donald and Nelson EddyWilliam Murdoch (piano)Mantovani’s Orchestra
Petula Clark
Songs of the West
Ken Griffin (organ)British Variety StarsPaul Neighbours and his Orchestra|The Kilima Hawaiians
Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
Frank Sinatra
The Frank Petty Trio
The George Mitchell Choir
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Recent Releases
Eyes of Knight
Office Wife
The Golden Road
The Charlie Kunz Programme
Royal Tour Reporter

David’s Children
The Dark God
Orchestral Serenade
Night BeatAll Blacks in the British IslesOldtime HarmonyThe Renegade
Prophecy
Close down eAt 4 o’clock 2ZB will broadcast a
short orchestral interlude under the

j|title of "Stanley Black Conducts."
Stanley Black, who has been associatedwith the BBC for a number of years,
is one of the better konwn British
dance band leaders and arrangers,

~ » *
The last we heard of Frank Sinatra
was that he was touring the New York
night elubs with his own nine-piece
orchestra. He was using four string
instruments, four rhythm and an alto
sax. Frank said he wanted "‘to be sureof getting the right accompaniment on
these jobs."" Frank Sinatra will be
heard from 3ZB at 6.45 p.m.
* x ~

Beniamino Gigli was the"son of anItalian pharmacist, and hard work and
love of music enabled him to rise to
stardom in a country of great singersand musicians. Making his operatie
debut about 1914, Gigli has sinee toured
France, Spain, South America and the
United States. This -fine artist will beheard from 4ZB today at 4.30.

CRICKET
The scoreboard at tea and stumps in the
Plunket Shield match at New Plymouth will
be broadcast by Commercial Stations at 3.40.
and 6.0.
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WeSaved,POUNESbychoosing
ENGAGEMENTRING
directfrom themanufacturers /

4

thefree
fuate now fore infull]
ring cataloyue'"ColouR;

Each catalogue Is forwarded byTetuta43
plainenvelope,postIree. There14O ebhratiort0orderandallmailisconfidential:

Youcanchooseatleisurefromthewiderangesofring styles ilustrated;YourorderWillbepersonallysupervisedbyaDirector Eachdiamonyisspeciallyselectedfromlargestocksof finestqualitydirect-imported
diamonds,andtheringdeliveredWithinone weekunder1satistact6r
guarantee.
Tohelpyoumakeyour finalchoicethereis2 "GuideToChoosingYourEngagementRing' enclosed with every free catalogue: Thr
alsogivesfulldetailsofthenew
MAIL ORDER REMODELLING SERVICI

Clements8HolmesLtd.
Manufacturing Jewellers of High Integrib

62 Willis STREET, Wellington; 6t
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